For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
MINI USB CONNECTOR & CABLE
ESB 3 SERIES (CONNECTOR)
■ FEATURES
 Ultra-small size achieved universal series bus connector and cable.

 Mating force: 35N Max.
 Unmating force: 2.9N Min.
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESB  3  6  1  0  1  0  0  0  Z
Z:RoHS Compliant
Special Product Number:
0:Standard (Without Taping)
2:Taping (With Taping)
0:Standard
1:No ECE Mark
Terminal Type: 0:SMT Type
Terminal Pole: 0:4 Pin (USB 1.1), 1:5 Pin (UBS 2.0)
Color: 0:Black
Port Type: 1:Single Port
Setting: 3:A Type (for 4 pin only)
4:B Type (for 4 pin & 5 pin both)
5:C Type (for 5 pin only)
6:B Type (for 5 pin, right angle, T/H)
Contact Type: 3:Mini Connector
Model Name: ESB Series
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
2
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
■ DIMENSIONS (UNIT:mm)
 A TYPE CONNECTOR (4PIN)
 B TYPE CONNECTOR (4PIN)
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
 B TYPE CONNECTOR (5PIN)
 C TYPE CONNECTOR (5PIN)